27.06,2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.17,27,589/- as on

12.LL,2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from 1. Mr.Sathishkumar R,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.pawnu,

3.Mrs.Raji K, (Co-Borrowers).

(Previously known as Equita! Finance Limited)

Res€rve Price: Rs.34,69,000/- (Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Depositr Rs.3,46,900/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Nine'Hundred gnttl. /'4r
i'

pEscRrPTroN oF THE PR9PERW

All that piece and parcel of Land and Building, Comprised in Gramanatham old S.N.12/part, as per patta

No.124, New S'N.84/42, with an extent of 2470 Sq.ft, Situated at Village No.35, Vadakarai Village,

[...]

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth
both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM,
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to L9-12-2O25 - 10,00 AM to Ol.O0 PM.
Reserve Pricer Rs,3+69,000/- (Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,3,46,900/- (Rupees Thre€ Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Nine Hundred On lv).

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E Auction,
httos:// bankeaucti ons. com

Bidding through website

uarantor pay the

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details with